6-May-24 Monday Night Scramble Results

1st Gross

T2nd Gross

T2nd Gross

1st Net

T2nd Net

Tie Breaker Order - Last 6, Last 3, Last hole, #1 hdcp hole

Wayne Morse
Phil Morse
Heather Adams
Jeff Pollard
Gary Pollard

Morgan Rocheleau
Greg LaChance
Nicole Sirois

David Rocheleau

Mike Johnson
James Donaldson
Irnie Feldman

Ed Domas

George Goodspeed
Wendy Gushee
Richard Lindsey
Stanlee Emerson

Kyle Shangraw
John Blais

Joe Blais
Lance Ludka

Team Score

29

30

30

30-26.6

30-27.0

Back 9

Earnings

16.25ea

12.00ea

12.00ea

20.25ea

12.00ea




T2nd Net

Peter Neelon
Doug Johnson
Glenn Antonson
Jay Cross

#13

#16

31-27.0

Neil Bailey

Ed Domas

5'9"

2'1"

12.00ea

12.50

12.50







